

IFB 16-008/JW, Major Drive Extension From SH 124 to LaBelle Rd.

Final Tabulation

Item No.	Description	Unit	Approx. Qty.	ALLCO		APAC-Texas, Inc.		Brystar Contracting, Inc.		MK Constructors	
				Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total
0100	PREPARING ROW	AC	15.00	\$2,800.00	\$42,000.00	\$6,270.00	\$94,050.00	\$7,500.00	\$112,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$45,000.00
0105	REMOVING STAB BASE & ASPH PAV (0-6")	SY	6192.00	\$6.00	\$37,152.00	\$7.80	\$48,297.60	\$5.00	\$30,960.00	\$3.70	\$22,910.40
0110	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY AND CHANNEL)	CY	21049.00	\$9.25	\$194,703.25	\$15.00	\$315,735.00	\$20.00	\$420,980.00	\$14.75	\$310,472.75
0164	CELL FBR MLCH SEED (PERM)(RURAL)(CLAY)	SY	72193.00	\$0.34	\$24,545.62	\$0.26	\$18,770.18	\$0.30	\$21,657.90	\$0.45	\$32,486.85
0247	FL BS (CMP IN PLACE)(TY A GR 2) (12")	SY	38335.00	\$18.00	\$690,030.00	\$23.00	\$881,705.00	\$23.50	\$900,872.50	\$19.00	\$728,365.00
0260	LIME TRT (EXST MATL)(6")	SY	40327.00	\$3.50	\$141,144.50	\$4.50	\$181,471.50	\$3.50	\$141,144.50	\$3.50	\$141,144.50
0260	LIME (HYDRATED OR COMMERCIAL)(SLURRY)	TON	871.00	\$175.00	\$152,425.00	\$197.00	\$171,587.00	\$190.00	\$165,490.00	\$189.00	\$164,619.00
0310	PRIME COAT (MC-30 OR AE-P)	GAL	9584.00	\$5.00	\$47,920.00	\$4.40	\$42,169.60	\$4.90	\$46,961.60	\$5.00	\$47,920.00
0316	ASPH (CRS-2)	GAL	28752.00	\$3.80	\$109,257.60	\$2.35	\$67,567.20	\$5.40	\$155,260.80	\$5.50	\$158,136.00
0316	AGGR (TY-D GR-3 OR TY-L GR-3)	CY	366.00	\$190.02	\$69,547.32	\$170.00	\$62,220.00	\$160.00	\$58,560.00	\$167.00	\$61,122.00
0316	AGGR (TY-D GR-4 OR TY-L GR-4)	CY	320.00	\$190.00	\$60,800.00	\$180.00	\$57,600.00	\$160.00	\$51,200.00	\$167.00	\$53,440.00
0464	RC PIPE (CL III) (24 IN)	LF	206.00	\$65.00	\$13,390.00	\$85.00	\$17,510.00	\$75.00	\$15,450.00	\$61.00	\$12,566.00
0464	RC PIPE (CL III) (36 IN)	LF	224.00	\$85.00	\$19,040.00	\$130.00	\$29,120.00	\$110.00	\$24,640.00	\$115.00	\$25,760.00
0467	SET (TY II) (36 IN) (RCP) (4:1) (C)	EA	8.00	\$1,962.50	\$15,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$27,200.00	\$2,600.00	\$20,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00
0467	SET (TY II) (24 IN) (RCP) (6:1) (C)	EA	2.00	\$1,650.00	\$3,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00
0467	SET (TY II) (24 IN) (RCP) (6:1) (P)	EA	8.00	\$1,262.50	\$10,100.00	\$2,600.00	\$20,800.00	\$1,100.00	\$8,800.00	\$1,400.00	\$11,200.00
0472	REMOV & RE-LAY PIPE (24 IN)	LF	48.00	\$45.00	\$2,160.00	\$63.00	\$3,024.00	\$85.00	\$4,080.00	\$53.00	\$2,544.00
0472	REMOV & RE-LAY PIPE (36 IN)	LF	32.00	\$65.00	\$2,080.00	\$95.00	\$3,040.00	\$120.00	\$3,840.00	\$79.00	\$2,528.00
0496	REMOV STR (PIPE)	LF	32.00	\$46.00	\$1,472.00	\$24.00	\$768.00	\$13.00	\$416.00	\$79.00	\$2,528.00
0500	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$75,974.37	\$75,974.37	\$217,600.00	\$217,600.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00
0502	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAF HANDLING	MO	12.00	\$750.00	\$9,000.00	\$589.00	\$7,068.00	\$600.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,400.00	\$16,800.00
0530	DRIVEWAYS (CONC)	SY	77.00	\$145.00	\$11,165.00	\$110.00	\$8,470.00	\$80.00	\$6,160.00	\$135.00	\$10,395.00
0540	MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (STEEL POST)	LF	37.50	\$110.00	\$4,125.00	\$36.00	\$1,350.00	\$40.00	\$1,500.00	\$40.00	\$1,500.00
0644	IN SM RD SN SUP & AM TY 10 BWG (1)SA(P)	EA	17.00	\$489.00	\$8,313.00	\$495.00	\$8,415.00	\$520.00	\$8,840.00	\$540.00	\$9,180.00
0644	IN SM RD SN SUP& AM TY 10 BWG (1) SA(T)	EA	3.00	\$631.00	\$1,893.00	\$635.00	\$1,905.00	\$680.00	\$2,040.00	\$700.00	\$2,100.00
0644	IN SM RD SN SUP & AM TY 10 BWG (1) SA(U)	EA	2.00	\$786.00	\$1,572.00	\$790.00	\$1,580.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$870.00	\$1,740.00
0658	INSTL OM ASSM (OM-4) (TWT) (WAS)	EA	4.00	\$429.00	\$1,716.00	\$430.00	\$1,720.00	\$460.00	\$1,840.00	\$470.00	\$1,880.00
0666	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (100 MIL)	LF	18973.00	\$0.42	\$7,968.66	\$0.40	\$7,589.20	\$0.45	\$8,537.85	\$0.50	\$9,486.50
0666	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD) (100 MIL)	LF	480.00	\$1.30	\$624.00	\$1.22	\$585.60	\$1.40	\$672.00	\$1.40	\$672.00
0666	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (100 MIL)	LF	78.00	\$13.00	\$1,014.00	\$12.20	\$951.60	\$13.00	\$1,014.00	\$14.00	\$1,092.00
0666	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW) (100 MIL)	EA	8.00	\$205.00	\$1,640.00	\$198.00	\$1,584.00	\$210.00	\$1,680.00	\$218.00	\$1,744.00
0666	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (WORD) (100 MIL)	EA	8.00	\$315.00	\$2,520.00	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$320.00	\$2,560.00	\$330.00	\$2,640.00
0666	REF PAV MRK TY I (W) 36" (YLD TRI) (100 MIL)	EA	20.00	\$77.00	\$1,540.00	\$76.00	\$1,520.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$84.00	\$1,680.00
0666	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (BRK) (100 MIL)	LF	1630.00	\$0.44	\$717.20	\$0.43	\$700.90	\$0.45	\$733.50	\$0.50	\$815.00
0666	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (100 MIL)	LF	8374.00	\$0.42	\$3,517.08	\$0.41	\$3,433.34	\$0.43	\$3,600.82	\$0.50	\$4,187.00
0666	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 24" (SLD) (100 MIL)	LF	77.00	\$13.00	\$1,001.00	\$12.20	\$939.40	\$13.00	\$1,001.00	\$13.00	\$1,001.00
0672	REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C	EA	49.00	\$6.60	\$323.40	\$6.10	\$298.90	\$6.50	\$318.50	\$7.00	\$343.00
0672	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	EA	324.00	\$5.50	\$1,782.00	\$5.10	\$1,652.40	\$5.40	\$1,749.60	\$6.00	\$1,944.00
1122	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE INSTLL	LF	920.00	\$3.00	\$2,760.00	\$2.90	\$2,668.00	\$4.00	\$3,680.00	\$3.00	\$2,760.00
1122	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE REMOVE	LF	920.00	\$2.00	\$1,840.00	\$0.76	\$699.20	\$1.00	\$920.00	\$1.00	\$920.00
				TOTAL=	\$1,777,773.00	TOTAL=	\$2,320,965.62	TOTAL=	\$2,333,360.57	TOTAL=	\$2,038,422.00

ALLCO
 PO Box 3684
 Beaumont, TX 77704
 Contact: T. W. Harrison
 tharrison@allco.com
 409-860-4459 phone
 409-790-9464 alt. phone
 409-860-3857 fax

APAC-Texas, Inc.
 12907 US Hwy 90
 Beaumont, TX 77713
 Contact: Scott Blanchard
 scott.blanchard@apac.com
 409-284-7734 phone
 409-866-1444 alt. phone
 409-866-1032 fax

Brystar Contracting, Inc.
 8385 Chemical Rd.
 Beaumont, TX 77705
 Contact: Bryan Phelps
 bryan@brystar.com
 409-842-6768 phone
 409-942-9228 alt. phone
 409-842-6461 fax

BDS Constructors LLC.
dba MK Constructors
 16736 IH 10
 Vidor, TX 77662
 Contact: Kenneth D. Stewart
 ken@mkconstructors.com
 409-769-0089 phone
 409-769-1288 fax